Wired Intercom
FD-300A
Intercom All
Simul-com
Maximum
2Km
Alkaline
Battery

CCU: XLR-3pin (male) x5
MIX IN: XLR-3pin (male) x2
EXT-MIC IN: XLR-3pin (female) x2
Size: 430x88x250mm (WxHxD)
Weight: approx. 4kg
Power: DC12V / AC
Power consumption: approx. 15W
Please consult with us
about the connection with
other CCU.
BND Cable
Connecting cable between
FD-800S and FD-300A
(BNC, mini 4pin – Canon 3pin)
BND-1M (1m)
BND-10M (10m)
BND-20M (20m)
BND-30M (30m)
BND-50M (50m)
BND-100M (100m)
Power and
Audio
CCU system (4W)
CCU system (2W)